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Iowa Speedway

5th Annual 3M 250

Points Report

UNOFFICIAL UNOFFICIAL

751.  Chris Buescher 6 368 0 0 10 0 1 0 2 1

732.  Ty Dillon 2 360 -8 -8 10 0 0 0 1 -1

853.  Chase Elliott 4 337 -31 -23 10 0 0 1 3 0

304.  Darrell Wallace Jr 4 331 -37 -6 10 0 0 0 4 0

825.  Brian Scott 3 326 -42 -5 10 0 0 2 6 1

736.  Regan Smith 2 320 -48 -6 10 0 0 1 5 -1

407.  Elliott Sadler 2 317 -51 -3 10 0 0 0 7 0

118.  Ryan Reed 5 288 -80 -29 10 0 1 0 8 0

519.  Brendan Gaughan 2 283 -85 -5 10 0 0 3 10 1

3110.  Daniel Suarez # 3 281 -87 -2 10 0 0 1 9 -1

0011.  Jeremy Clements 0 262 -106 -19 10 0 0 0 11 0

1012.  David Starr 2 257 -111 -5 10 0 0 0 12 0

1113.  Jj Yeley 1 224 -144 -33 10 0 0 3 13 0

1014.  Ross Chastain # 0 223 -145 -1 10 0 0 2 14 0

1015.  Landon Cassill 0 220 -148 -3 10 0 0 2 15 0

0016.  Dakoda Armstrong 1 217 -151 -3 10 0 0 2 16 0

0017.  Ryan Sieg 0 207 -161 -10 10 0 0 1 17 0

0018.  Blake Koch 0 196 -172 -11 10 0 0 1 18 0

0019.  Cale Conley # 0 191 -177 -5 10 0 0 3 19 0

1120.  Joey Gase 0 176 -192 -15 10 0 0 0 21 1

1021.  Brennan Poole 1 171 -197 -5 7 0 0 1 20 -1

0022.  Eric McClure 0 164 -204 -7 10 0 0 3 22 0

0023.  Mike Bliss 0 141 -227 -23 8 0 0 1 23 0

0024.  Harrison Rhodes # 0 137 -231 -4 9 0 0 2 24 0

0025.  Jeffrey Earnhardt 1 118 -250 -19 5 0 0 0 25 0

0026.  Mario Gosselin 0 105 -263 -13 6 0 0 2 26 0

0027.  Peyton Sellers # 0 103 -265 -2 7 0 0 2 27 0

0028.  Mike Harmon 0 90 -278 -13 9 0 0 6 28 0

2229.  Ryan Blaney 2 83 -285 -7 2 0 0 0 31 2

0030.  Derrike Cope 0 82 -286 -1 8 0 0 2 29 -1

0031.  Derek White 0 66 -302 -16 7 0 0 3 30 -1

0032.  Jamie Dick 0 55 -313 -11 3 0 0 0 35 3

0033.  Boris Said 1 47 -321 -8 2 0 0 0 37 4

0034.  Dylan Lupton 0 41 -327 -6 2 0 0 0 32 -2

0035.  Carl Long 0 41 -327 0 6 0 0 5 34 -1

0036.  Todd Bodine 0 40 -328 -1 2 0 0 0 41 5

0037.  Chris Cockrum 0 38 -330 -2 2 0 0 0 33 -4

1038.  Ben Rhodes 0 37 -331 -1 1 0 0 0 114 76

0039.  Brandon Gdovic 0 32 -336 -5 2 0 0 0 36 -3

0040.  Charles Lewandoski 0 32 -336 0 7 0 0 7 39 -1

0041.  Josh Reaume 0 27 -341 -5 2 0 0 1 38 -3

0042.  Kenny Wallace 0 27 -341 0 2 0 0 1 50 8

0043.  Jimmy Weller 0 22 -346 -5 2 0 0 0 40 -3

0044.  Stanton Barrett 0 19 -349 -3 2 0 0 1 42 -2

0045.  Charles Lewandoski 0 18 -350 -1 2 0 0 1 43 -2

0046.  Carlos Contreras 0 18 -350 0 2 0 0 1 44 -2

0047.  Mark Thompson 0 17 -351 -1 1 0 0 0 45 -2

0048.  Morgan Shepherd 0 17 -351 0 3 0 0 3 46 -2

0049.  John Jackson 0 13 -355 -4 1 0 0 0 97 48

Pos Driver NxtPointsBPts Starts PolesLdr Wins T5s T10s DNF
s

PPos G/L

BPts -  Bonus Points, -Ldr/-Nxt = Points behind Leader/Next higher, PPos = Previous Position, G/L = Points standing gain/loss, (i) Ineligible for driver points in this series



0050.  Justin Marks 0 10 -358 -3 1 0 0 1 47 -3

0051.  Enrique Contreras 0 10 -358 0 1 0 0 0 48 -3

0052.  Bj McLeod(I) 0 8 -360 -2 1 0 0 1 127 75

0053.  Scott Lagasse Jr. 0 7 -361 -1 1 0 0 1 49 -4

0054.  Dexter Bean 0 4 -364 -3 1 0 0 1 51 -3

5555.  Joey Logano(I) 0 0 -368 -4 5 2 3 0 52 -3

4356.  Kevin Harvick(I) 0 0 -368 -4 5 0 2 0 53 -3

6657.  Erik Jones(I) 0 0 -368 -4 10 4 1 2 55 -2

6558.  Austin Dillon(I) 0 0 -368 -4 8 3 1 1 54 -4

3259.  Denny Hamlin(I) 0 0 -368 -4 5 1 1 0 56 -3

3260.  Brad Keselowski(I) 0 0 -368 -4 3 0 0 0 57 -3

2161.  Matt Kenseth(I) 0 0 -368 -4 2 0 0 0 58 -3

2162.  Dale Earnhardt Jr.(I) 0 0 -368 -4 3 0 0 0 59 -3

1063.  Paul Menard(I) 0 0 -368 -4 1 0 0 0 60 -3

3064.  Kyle Larson(I) 0 0 -368 -4 3 0 0 0 61 -3

2065.  Aric Almirola(I) 0 0 -368 -4 4 0 0 0 62 -3

1066.  Brandon Jones(I) 0 0 -368 -4 1 0 0 0 99 33

0067.  John Wes Townley(I) 0 0 -368 -4 8 0 0 0 65 -2

0068.  Mike Wallace(I) 0 0 -368 -4 1 0 0 0 63 -5

0069.  Benny Gordon 0 0 -368 -4 1 0 0 0 64 -5

0070.  Sam Hornish Jr.(I) 0 0 -368 -4 3 0 0 1 66 -4

0071.  Kyle Busch(I) 0 0 -368 -4 1 0 0 1 67 -4

0072.  Cody Ware(I) 0 0 -368 -4 2 0 0 1 68 -4

0073.  Kasey Kahne(I) 0 0 -368 -4 1 0 0 1 69 -4

0074.  Timmy Hill(I) 0 0 -368 -4 3 0 0 2 70 -4

0075.  Chad Boat(I) 0 0 -368 -4 2 0 0 2 71 -4

0076.  Ryan Ellis(I) 0 0 -368 -4 1 0 0 1 90 14

0077.  Joe Nemechek(I) 0 0 -368 -4 0 0 0 0 72 -5

0078.  Johanna Long 0 0 -368 -4 0 0 0 0 74 -4

0079.  Bobby Gerhart 0 0 -368 -4 0 0 0 0 75 -4

0080.  Tanner Berryhill(I) 0 0 -368 -4 0 0 0 0 125 45
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